Operating
1000 - BOC - Operating Checking
1001 - BOC - Operating MM
1002 - Bank of DE - Operating
Total Operating
Reserve
1004 - BOC - ICS - Reserve
1005 - BOC - High Yield - Reserve
1008 - Bank of DE - General Reserve
Total Reserve - Condominium

Total Boat Slip Reserve

Total Construction
Total Checking/Savings

Construction - To Date
Budgeted Contributions
Incremental ISP
Insterst Income
Expenses

D Building
A Building
B Building
C Building
Interest
Total
Net loans
Cash on Hand

AR
Everyone paid through 6/30/24
Misc

Budget vs Actual

BAY WATCH Ill Condominium

Financial Highlights
As of 5-22-24

$ 4,462

29,919
128,137 (includes $2.6k owed to Building)

$ 162518

$ 129,221
125,145
43,481

297,847 (another $67.7k budgeted)

40,840 (another $12.8k budgeted)

73,812 (includes $2.6k owed from Op)
575,017

Bl s &£ A

&

1,345,159
864,962 15 owners to date. 2 more expected
11,696

& s

(850,877)
(1,010,798)
(1,060,623)
(25,263)
(66,714)
(3,014,275)
866,270 (Another $1.2MM approved for C Building)
73,812

s Llr B L B B

$ -
550
$ 550

$24k discretionary remaining ($2.3k boat slip, $22k condo)

Projects to date:
No major projects

2023 - ended with $3k excess due to a timing difference.
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